NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY.|NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY.|NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY.
1 [46S-50.1-3 Case Cover 1 | 14 |GB/T70+GB93+GB97| Screw M5 x 16 1| 27 [46S-50.1-15 Plate 1
2 |GB/T70+GB93+GB97 |Screw M5 x 20 6 | 15 [GB/T70.1 Screw M5 x 20 1| 28 | GB/T276 Bearing 619/5-RZ/P6| 2
3 GB/T276 Bearing 6000-2RZ/P5| 4 | 16 [4GS—=50.1.2 Pinion 1| 29 |468-50.1-5 Drive Shaft 1
4 (B894.1 Stop Ring 35 1 | 17 | GB894.1 Stop Ring 10 1| 30 [468-50.1-7 Plate 1
5 GB/T276 Bearing 61807-2RZ/P6| 1 | 18 | GB893.2 Stop Ring 26 1 | 31 |GB/T70+GB93+GB97| Screw M5 x 25 1
6 | GB/T276 Bearing 619/6-RZ/P6| 3 | 19 [46S-50.1-8 Wheel Box 1 | 32 |GB/T70+GB9I3+GB97| Screw M5 x 35 2
7 (B894.1 Stop Ring 6 2 | 20 |GB/T6183 Nut M5 S| 33 146S-50.1.3 Pole 8
8 14GS-50.1-6 Shaft 2 | 21 [46S-50.1-12 Harness 6 | 34 |14G6S-50.1-16 Plank 2
9 [465-50.1-9 Crank Shaft 1 | 22 |46S-50.1.1 Gatherer 2| 35
10 1468-50. 1-2 Washer 1 | 23 [468-50.1-4 Harness 1| 36
11 [4G68-50.1-10 Shaft 1 | 24 |146S-50.1-19 felt 1] 37
12 146S-50. 1-11 Gear 1 | 25 [46S-50.1-14 Harness ¢ 5 2] 38
13 |6MF-30. 1-4 Pin 2 | 26 [4GS-50.1-18 Screw 2 39




